Port of Hood River Providing for the region’s economic future.
INDUSTRIAL/COMMERCIAL FACILITIES « AIRPORT e+« INTERSTATE BRIDGE

MARINA

1000 E. Port Marina Drive *« Hood River, OR 97031 « (541) 386-1645 * Fax: (541) 386-1395 « www.portofhoodriver.com * Email: porthr@gorge.net

MARINA MOORAGE RATE SCHEDULE
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2015

Payment Terms
Annual: Single payment due by January 31; or paid in full by April 30 with two payments + $15 carrying fee
Prorated Annual: Single payment due at start of agreement

Moorage Slips — Boats 30 Feet and Under “A,” “B,” and|
“C” Dock Slips|

«~ Annual Rate: $867.65 + $442.55 Annual Assessment = $1,310.20
< Annual Rate for Eastside-C, non long boat slips: $984.33 + $442.55 Annual Assessment = $1,426.88
«~ Annual Rate for C Dock South: $921.75 + $442.55 Annual Assessment = $1,364.30

Moorage Slips - Boats OVER 30 Feet|
“C” Dock Slips]

«~ Annual Rate: $2.51/FT/MO + $442.55 Annual Assessment
«~ Annual Rate for C Dock South: $2.66/FT/MO + $442.55 Annual Assessment

Floatplane Slips Transient Floatplane Moorage|
is NOT Available]

« Annual Rate: $901.60

Boathouse Slips Slip Space is Rented for Privatelyl
lOwned Structures|

+«~ Annual Rate: $1.08/SQ FT/YR + $1,650.77 Annual Assessment

Visitor Dock Fee Schedule (Not Available|
for Floatplanes)|

Length Overnight Guest Rate

0 - 25 Feet $10 3-day limit for “trailerable” boats under 26 feet in length

26 - 35 Feet $12 10-day limit for “non-trailerable” boats over 26 feet in length

36 - 50 Feet $15

51— 75 Feet $20

Over 75 Feet $50






